
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/19 to 09/24/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/19 to 09/24/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 09/16/19 to 09/24/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2061.4414 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2980.0000)
Total % Net Gain 1.31% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.89%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1573.1250 / $ 
267.5756 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 76.31% / 12.98% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (182.55%)

Gross Profit $ 4681.5547 Total Trades 43
Gross Loss ($ 2620.1133) Winning Trades 17
Avg win/Avg loss 2.733 Winning Rate 39.53%
Profit Factor 1.787 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.930 / 0.476

Avg Winning Trade 275.3856 Consecutive Winning Trades 6
Avg Losing Trade (100.7736) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade $ 47.9405 Avg Holding Bars 24
Largest Winning Trade $ 1000.0000 Avg Winning Bars 15
Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 913.6719 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2980.0000)
Total % Net Gain 0.58% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.89%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1086.0625 / $ 
187.9768 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 118.87% / 20.57% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (182.55%)

Gross Profit $ 2201.7227 Total Trades 20
Gross Loss ($ 1288.0508) Winning Trades 7
Avg win/Avg loss 3.175 Winning Rate 35.00%
Profit Factor 1.709 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.899 / 0.461

Avg Winning Trade 314.5318 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (99.0808) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade $ 45.6836 Avg Holding Bars 21
Largest Winning Trade $ 1000.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14
Largest Losing Trade ($ 220.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1147.7695 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 2980.0000)
Total % Net Gain 0.73% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.89%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1097.0625 / $ 
394.1375 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 5440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 95.58% / 34.34% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (182.55%)

Gross Profit $ 2479.8320 Total Trades 23
Gross Loss ($ 1332.0625) Winning Trades 10
Avg win/Avg loss 2.420 Winning Rate 43.48%
Profit Factor 1.862 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.959 / 0.487

Avg Winning Trade 247.9832 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (102.4663) Consecutive Losing Trades 8
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 49.9030 Avg Holding Bars 26
Largest Winning Trade $ 880.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17
Largest Losing Trade ($ 210.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 09/16/2019 06:49 Buy 7874.0000 09/16/2019 07:28 7881.7100 139.1992 139.1992 39
2 09/16/2019 08:01 Sell 7867.7500 09/16/2019 08:07 7876.2500 (184.9961) (45.7969) 6
3 09/16/2019 08:34 Sell 7874.7500 09/16/2019 09:28 7865.5000 170.0000 124.2031 54
4 09/16/2019 09:43 Sell 7859.0000 09/16/2019 09:52 7868.7500 (210.0000) (85.7969) 9
5 09/16/2019 10:46 Sell 7865.2500 09/16/2019 10:53 7871.2500 (135.0000) (220.7969) 7
6 09/16/2019 11:23 Buy 7876.7500 09/16/2019 11:38 7872.7500 (95.0000) (315.7969) 15
7 09/16/2019 12:00 Buy 7879.7500 09/16/2019 12:06 7873.2500 (145.0000) (460.7969) 6
8 09/16/2019 12:11 Buy 7879.5000 09/16/2019 12:20 7875.0000 (105.0000) (565.7969) 9
9 09/17/2019 06:30 Buy 7876.0000 09/17/2019 06:35 7871.7500 (100.0000) (665.7969) 5
10 09/17/2019 07:18 Buy 7880.2500 09/17/2019 07:47 7874.0000 (140.0000) (805.7969) 29
11 09/17/2019 08:00 Buy 7878.7500 09/17/2019 08:29 7883.2500 75.0000 (730.7969) 29
12 09/17/2019 09:05 Buy 7889.7500 09/17/2019 09:08 7884.7773 (114.4531) (845.2500) 3
13 09/17/2019 09:30 Sell 7880.0000 09/17/2019 09:49 7881.8535 (52.0703) (897.3203) 19
14 09/17/2019 09:55 Sell 7878.5000 09/17/2019 10:06 7881.5000 (74.9922) (972.3125) 11
15 09/17/2019 10:24 Buy 7885.7500 09/17/2019 10:26 7882.7500 (75.0000) (1047.3125) 2
16 09/17/2019 10:42 Buy 7886.0000 09/17/2019 10:59 7884.4595 (45.8105) (1093.1230) 17
17 09/17/2019 11:31 Buy 7887.0000 09/17/2019 12:15 7888.5000 14.9980 (1078.1250) 44
18 09/17/2019 12:25 Buy 7891.5000 09/17/2019 13:00 7918.2500 520.0000 (558.1250) 35
19 09/18/2019 06:40 Sell 7892.0000 09/18/2019 07:04 7894.5000 (65.0000) (623.1250) 24
20 09/18/2019 07:49 Sell 7891.0000 09/18/2019 08:00 7896.2500 (120.0000) (743.1250) 11
21 09/18/2019 08:05 Sell 7889.5000 09/18/2019 08:20 7895.0000 (125.0000) (868.1250) 15
22 09/18/2019 08:31 Sell 7890.2500 09/18/2019 09:31 7892.0000 (50.0000) (918.1250) 60
23 09/18/2019 09:40 Sell 7888.0000 09/18/2019 10:38 7869.7813 349.3750 (568.7500) 58
24 09/18/2019 11:35 Sell 7832.0000 09/18/2019 11:42 7840.5000 (185.0000) (753.7500) 7
25 09/18/2019 12:16 Buy 7865.0000 09/18/2019 13:00 7915.7500 1000.0000 246.2500 44
26 09/19/2019 06:49 Buy 7951.7500 09/19/2019 07:58 7965.3760 257.5195 503.7695 69
27 09/19/2019 08:10 Sell 7960.5000 09/19/2019 08:34 7962.5000 (55.0039) 448.7656 24
28 09/19/2019 08:43 Sell 7955.2500 09/19/2019 09:01 7953.7500 15.0000 463.7656 18
29 09/19/2019 09:17 Sell 7947.2500 09/19/2019 09:47 7937.2500 185.0000 648.7656 30
30 09/19/2019 10:06 Sell 7931.2500 09/19/2019 10:19 7931.2500 (15.0000) 633.7656 13
31 09/19/2019 10:20 Sell 7928.2500 09/19/2019 10:27 7930.5000 (60.0000) 573.7656 7
32 09/19/2019 11:06 Buy 7932.5000 09/19/2019 11:23 7932.4214 (16.5723) 557.1934 17
33 09/19/2019 11:52 Buy 7930.7500 09/19/2019 12:04 7926.2520 (104.9668) 452.2266 12
34 09/19/2019 12:09 Buy 7930.5000 09/19/2019 12:12 7927.5000 (75.0078) 377.2188 3
35 09/19/2019 12:21 Buy 7932.2500 09/19/2019 12:30 7930.4380 (51.2402) 325.9785 9
36 09/19/2019 12:46 Sell 7925.5000 09/19/2019 12:55 7922.8452 38.1016 364.0801 9
37 09/20/2019 06:40 Sell 7938.2500 09/20/2019 07:10 7935.5000 39.9980 404.0781 30
38 09/20/2019 07:15 Sell 7924.5000 09/20/2019 08:56 7896.7500 540.0000 944.0781 101
39 09/20/2019 09:21 Sell 7897.0000 09/20/2019 09:53 7888.5000 155.0000 1099.0781 32
40 09/20/2019 10:10 Sell 7886.0000 09/20/2019 10:58 7841.2500 880.0000 1979.0781 48
41 09/20/2019 11:20 Buy 7852.7500 09/20/2019 11:51 7863.2500 195.0000 2174.0781 31
42 09/20/2019 12:15 Buy 7868.7500 09/20/2019 12:25 7858.5000 (220.0000) 1954.0781 10
43 09/20/2019 12:37 Sell 7854.7500 09/20/2019 12:53 7848.6318 107.3633 2061.4414 16
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